
***GVHS AOE Points Through May 2025***
AOE HALTER
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

85 Kelly Mitchell SGV Tuxedo GV06545
60 William Nourse GDR Murciélago GV08226
48 Sadie Dietz RNG Kate's Comanche Moon GV09731
46 Wayne Rankin Golden West GV03631
37 Donna Morris Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P
32 Sadie Dietz BWG Hayden's Faith N Cass GV10990
31 Alexis Clackum HPH Shine Bright Lika Diamond GV12300
29 Brianna Rhodes Bandera Highclere Castle GV09769
24 Iris Pinchak WR KC GV02839
23 Dawn Renegar Jameson West of Bentley Acres Ranch GV10485
22 Natalie Arnold A Wizards Spell Windsors Atom GV07230
22 Tabitha Ann Nance Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217
21 Catherine Mynatt Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl GV05268
18 Joleen Reinhardt AKH Sunshine N Whiskey GV08813
17 Brittney Williams Deacon GV09873
17 Debra Gardner Cicis St Valentino GV13181
16 Julia LeCroy Briar Rose Angus the Brave GV08379
15 Sarah Metcalf-Burgard Dakota Spirit Ori GV02199F
15 Shanna Schultze Trinity Meadows Stallone GV03961
13 Mindy Davis HPH Taking The Blues GV12299
12 Ashley Hilderbrand Clover Valley Tahoe GV06008P
12 Michelle Sage Hope Hill Fire & Lace GV10918
12 Natalie Arnold Playtime I Cast A Spell On You GV10984
11 Cheryl Harmon-Kelley Black Betty GV07619
11 Christopher Kleu Southern Magnolia's Shades of Misty Grey GV07762
10 Bill Roy Fire Away GV09508
10 Ken Halliwill LHR Messiah's Crusader GV08166
10 Savannah Keaton MnM Princely Inheritance GV00436F
10 Tamara Boyer Ruby Sky Aloha Cruz GV07064P

9 Heather Ercolano RGH Midnight Dream Walker GV09829
8 Allana Bryant La La Land's Considerable Charisma GV12344
8 Caroline Granger Celtic's Kiss of Cream GV06703
8 Darcy Halliwill LHR Chevelle GV07233
8 Dawn Renegar A Wizards Spell Worthington Dansie GV08865P
8 Kristen Booth Thorn Hill Whiskeys Flame GV07372
8 Peyton Clark La La Land's Skye's the Limit GV05503
8 Sadie Dietz Troupadour's Lord Liam GV10623
8 Sara Sasen Deerinwater Polar Vortex GV06965
8 Stephanie Grant He's So Fine of CS GV11397
8 Teresa Vessels ES Aragorn GV05945
7 Bri O'Leary JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch GV08706P
7 Katie Cofer Irvine VV Gemstone GV03247
7 Olivia Moore SGV Pistols 'N Pearls by Castlecomer GV07450
6 Brandy Morgan Greensleeves Grand Old Flag GV13393
6 Marria Jacobson GRH Apache's Secret Gold Nugget GV11179



6 Savannah Keaton TMGV Jewel of The Bay GV12676
5 Jodi Belinski Iris Rock Pointe Ranch GV09681
5 Kelda Kemp Belle-Reid’s Arabella GV13236
5 Wendy Berndt N'Co Baby I'm Worth It of GGR GV07845
4 Danielle Lovegrove Fablous Sparkle of Valhalla GV12643
4 Jaimee Phillips RGR Shameless Styx GV09490
2 Jasmine Jarocki TD Queen of the Rose GV08824

AOE WJ/WT
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

174 Kelly Mitchell SGV Tuxedo GV06545
127 Peyton Clark La La Land's Skye's the Limit GV05503
122 Bri O'Leary JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch GV08706P
113 William Nourse GDR Murciélago GV08226
108 Sadie Dietz Bandera Outlander GV06689
102 Brianna Rhodes Bandera Highclere Castle GV09769

86 Cheryl Harmon-Kelley Black Betty GV07619
76 Joleen Reinhardt AKH Sunshine N Whiskey GV08813
70 Julia LeCroy Briar Rose Angus the Brave GV08379
70 Savannah Keaton MnM Princely Inheritance GV00436F
65 Catherine Mynatt Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl GV05268
56 Vicki Nourse GDR Murciélago GV08226
44 Danielle Lovegrove Fablous Sparkle of Valhalla GV12643
40 Wayne Rankin Golden West GV03631
37 Sara Sasen Deerinwater Polar Vortex GV06965
34 Christopher Kleu Southern Magnolia's Shades of Misty Grey GV07762
32 Donna Morris Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P
29 Ken Halliwill LHR Messiah's Crusader GV08166
27 Iris Pinchak WR KC GV02839
24 Pam Hanes Mill Cave's Dreaming Of Dakar GV06155
24 Sarah Metcalf-Burgard Dakota Spirit Ori GV02199F
24 Tamara Boyer Ruby Sky Aloha Cruz GV07064P
22 Renee Wade SSFR Top Gun Maverick GV09078
19 Darcy Halliwill LHR Chevelle GV07233
19 Kelda Kemp Belle-Reid’s Arabella GV13236
18 Tabitha Ann Nance Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217
13 Jasmine Jarocki TD Queen of the Rose GV08824
13 Shanna Schultze Trinity Meadows Stallone GV03961
10 Jaimee Phillips RGR Shameless Styx GV09490

4 Catherine Mynatt Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240
3 Bailey Rhodes Bandera Highclere Castle GV09769

AOE WJL/WTC
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

82 Heather Ercolano RGH Midnight Dream Walker GV09829
47 Laurin Remphrey BF Surcha's Owen GV06597
23 Jaimee Phillips RGR Shameless Styx GV09490
11 Tamara Boyer Shepherd's Grace Harley GV06406
10 Margaret Dugan RFM Gypsy Magics King Arthur of Alapocas GV04569



2 Ashley Hilderbrand Clover Valley Tahoe GV06008P

AOE OVERALL
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

305 Kelly Mitchell SGV Tuxedo GV06545
206 William Nourse GDR Murciélago GV08226
175 Peyton Clark La La Land's Skye's the Limit GV05503
171 Bri O'Leary JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch GV08706P
164 Brianna Rhodes Bandera Highclere Castle GV09769
130 Cheryl Harmon-Kelley Black Betty GV07619
120 Wayne Rankin Golden West GV03631
113 Julia LeCroy Briar Rose Angus the Brave GV08379
108 Sadie Dietz Bandera Outlander GV06689
104 Joleen Reinhardt AKH Sunshine N Whiskey GV08813
102 Savannah Keaton MnM Princely Inheritance GV00436F

96 Catherine Mynatt Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl GV05268
91 Heather Ercolano RGH Midnight Dream Walker GV09829
90 Tabitha Ann Nance Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217
69 Donna Morris Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P
66 Danielle Lovegrove Fablous Sparkle of Valhalla GV12643
62 Christopher Kleu Southern Magnolia's Shades of Misty Grey GV07762
62 Sara Sasen Deerinwater Polar Vortex GV06965
60 Sarah Metcalf-Burgard Dakota Spirit Ori GV02199F
56 Vicki Nourse GDR Murciélago GV08226
52 Sadie Dietz BWG Hayden's Faith N Cass GV10990
51 Iris Pinchak WR KC GV02839
49 Jaimee Phillips RGR Shameless Styx GV09490
48 Sadie Dietz RNG Kate's Comanche Moon GV09731
47 Ken Halliwill LHR Messiah's Crusader GV08166
47 Laurin Remphrey BF Surcha's Owen GV06597
46 Renee Wade SSFR Top Gun Maverick GV09078
38 Ashley Hilderbrand Clover Valley Tahoe GV06008P
37 Jasmine Jarocki TD Queen of the Rose GV08824
34 Tamara Boyer Ruby Sky Aloha Cruz GV07064P
33 Shanna Schultze Trinity Meadows Stallone GV03961
32 Alexis Clackum HPH Shine Bright Lika Diamond GV12300
32 Michelle Sage Hope Hill Fire & Lace GV10918
27 Darcy Halliwill LHR Chevelle GV07233
26 Dawn Renegar Jameson West of Bentley Acres Ranch GV10485
24 Kelda Kemp Belle-Reid’s Arabella GV13236
24 Pam Hanes Mill Cave's Dreaming Of Dakar GV06155
24 Teresa Vessels ES Aragorn GV05945
23 Brittney Williams Deacon GV09873
22 Natalie Arnold A Wizards Spell Windsors Atom GV07230
20 Margaret Dugan RFM Gypsy Magics King Arthur of Alapocas GV04569
19 Olivia Moore SGV Pistols 'N Pearls by Castlecomer GV07450
19 Tamara Boyer Shepherd's Grace Harley GV06406



17 Debra Gardner Cicis St Valentino GV13181
16 Brandy Morgan Greensleeves Grand Old Flag GV13393
14 Marria Jacobson GRH Apache's Secret Gold Nugget GV11179
13 Mindy Davis HPH Taking The Blues GV12299
12 Jodi Belinski Iris Rock Pointe Ranch GV09681
12 Natalie Arnold Playtime I Cast A Spell On You GV10984
12 Savannah Keaton TMGV Jewel of The Bay GV12676
10 Bill Roy Fire Away GV09508

8 Allana Bryant La La Land's Considerable Charisma GV12344
8 Caroline Granger Celtic's Kiss of Cream GV06703
8 Dawn Renegar A Wizards Spell Worthington Dansie GV08865P
8 Kristen Booth Thorn Hill Whiskeys Flame GV07372
8 Sadie Dietz Troupadour's Lord Liam GV10623
8 Stephanie Grant He's So Fine of CS GV11397
7 Katie Cofer Irvine VV Gemstone GV03247
5 Wendy Berndt N'Co Baby I'm Worth It of GGR GV07845
4 Catherine Mynatt Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240
4 Tom Kelley Glamour Girls Rose GV07560
3 Bailey Rhodes Bandera Highclere Castle GV09769


